



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		809907	1 PUMP-OIL	1		
2	10	17346	BOLT	1		
3		809908	1 SCREEN	1		
4		36184	SHAFT	1		
5	23	36183	RETAINER	1		
6		809980T	1 OIL PAN (ALUMINUM)	1	(GM BLOCK CODE 8LK, 8LJ)	
6		804912	OIL PAN (ALUMINUM)	1	(GM BLOCK CODE 9LK, 9LJ, 0LK)	
7	27	14247T	1 GASKET SET	1		5
8	16	11989	STUD	2		
9	11	11971	NUT (5/16-18)	2		
10	10	72607	1 SCREW	10		
11		860209A	1 TUBE-DIPSTICK	1	(S/N-0L680014 and Below)	
11		864577A	1 TUBE-Dipstick	1	(S/N-0L680015 and Up)	
12		861942T	6 GAUGE-OIL LEVEL	1		1
13	54	805625	CLIP	1		
14	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 X 9/16)	1		
14	10	40011126	SCREW (M6 X 13)	1		
15	11	29250	NUT (5/16-24)	1		
16	22	807804	FITTING	1		
17	27	49955	GASKET	1		5
18	27	49955	GASKET	1		
19	22	862812T01	FITTING - Banjo Assembly	1		
20	32	805505A	4 HOSE ASSEMBLY-Oil Drain	1		
21		862827	TETHER ASSEMBLY	1		
22	54	805524	CLIP	1		
-	27	824326A96	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1		